1991 RESOLUTION LIST

01-91	GRANTING AUTHORITY TO OPEN AN ACCOUNT WITH MERRILL LYNCH
02-91	APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE RECREATION COMMISSION
03-91	APPOINTING PAT MOOMEY AS RECREATION PROGRAM SUPERVISOR
04-91	RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
0S-91	AUTHORIZING USE OF THE CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK TO THE 1991 CHATHAM JAYCEES SWEETCORN FESTIVAL
06-91	COMMITTING FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$77,100.00 TO COVER SHARE OF COSTS FOR THE STORM SEWER
07-91	SUPPORTING THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM'S SERVICE MEN AND WOMEN FIGHTING IN OPERATION DESERT STORM
09-91	FOR IMPROVEMENT BY MUNICIPALITY UNDER THE ILLINOIS HIGHWAY CODE FOR GORDON DRIVE
11-91	APPOINTING MEMBERS OF THE POLICE PENSION BOARD
12-91	CONCURRING AN IDOT CONTRACT AWARD OF GORDON DRIVE
13-91	APPOINTING TRUSTEES TO STANDING COMMITTEES
14-91	AUTHORIZING PETITIONS BY VILLAGE OF CHATHAM FOR ZONING AMENDMENT IN REGARD TO THE CARRAMUSA LAND
1S-91	GRANTING USE OF CHATHAM VILLAGE PARK TO CHATHAM AMERICAN LEGION FOR CHATHAM HOMECOMING
16-91	IN SUPPORT FOR THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM GRANT
17-91	APPROVING A DISPLACEMENT RELOCATION PLAN IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND COMMUNITY AFFAIRS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
18-91	OPPOSING A ZONING PETITION FILED BY PATRICK AND KATHRYN CLARK

19-91	TO DETERMINE THE INCOME TAX TREATMENT OF POLICE OFFICERS' CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE POLICE PENSION FUND
20-91	HONORING NATIONAL CHAMPIONS – UNITED COMMUNITY BANK
20A-91	PROCLAMATION FOR THE WOMEN OF TODAY WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 22-28
21-91	PROCLAIMING CITIZENSHIP DAY AND CONSTITUTION WEEK AS SEPTEMBER 17-23
22-91	APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE BUILDING CODE BOARD OF APPEALS AND ELECTRIC COMMISSION
22A-91	PROCLAMATION FOR KEY CLUB INTERNATIONAL WEEK ON NOVEMBER 3-9
23-91	IN OBSERVANCE OF HALLOWEEN TRICK OR TREATING HOURS
24-91	DIRECTING PAYMENT BY THE UNITED COMMUNITY BANK OF CHATHAM OF CERTAIN FUNDS TO THE VILLAGE OF CHATHAM
25-91	ADOPTING CERTAIN CHANGES IN ACCOUNTING POLICIES
26-91	APPOINTING MEMBERS OF THE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
27-91	APPROVING THE CHATHAM JR. WOMEN'S CLUB SPONSORING A CHRISTMAS PARADE
28-91	APPOINTING DEL MCCORD TO IMEA BOARD OF DIRECTORS